
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Contract issued 1 day Fri 08/01/21 Fri 08/01/21

2 Site lead in 5 days Mon 11/01/21 Fri 15/01/21

3 Data cabling test 2 days Mon 11/01/21 Tue 12/01/21

4 Construction phase plan4 days Mon 11/01/21 Thu 14/01/21

5 Set up site 1 day Mon 18/01/21 Mon 18/01/21

6 Strip out 7 days Tue 19/01/21 Wed 27/01/21

7 Dismantling 5 days Mon 25/01/21 Fri 29/01/21

8 Folding wall 

investigation

2 days Tue 19/01/21 Wed 20/01/21

9 Off site production 35 days Mon 11/01/21 Fri 26/02/21

10 Stud partitions 12 days Wed 27/01/21 Thu 11/02/21

11 Ceilings 5 days Mon 08/02/21 Fri 12/02/21

12 LLS relocation 5 days Mon 01/02/21 Fri 05/02/21

13 Electrical 1st fix 10 days Mon 01/02/21 Fri 12/02/21

14 Electrical 2nd fix 5 days Mon 22/02/21 Fri 26/02/21

15 Electrical 3rd fix 2 days Wed 10/03/21 Thu 11/03/21

16 Structured cabling 1st 2 days Wed 10/02/21 Thu 11/02/21

17 Structured cabling 2nd 2 days Thu 25/02/21 Fri 26/02/21

18 Fire detection 1st 2 days Wed 10/02/21 Thu 11/02/21

19 Fire detection 2nd 2 days Mon 08/03/21 Tue 09/03/21

20 Security 1st 2 days Wed 10/02/21 Thu 11/02/21

21 Security 2nd 2 days Mon 08/03/21 Tue 09/03/21

22 Joinery 1st fix 5 days Mon 15/02/21 Fri 19/02/21

23 Partition 1st fix 3 days Mon 15/02/21 Wed 17/02/21

24 Folding wall 1st fix 3 days Mon 08/02/21 Wed 10/02/21

25 Folding wall 2nd fix 2 days Mon 15/03/21 Tue 16/03/21

26 Decoration 15 days Mon 08/02/21 Fri 26/02/21

27 Flooring 6 days Fri 26/02/21 Fri 05/03/21

28 Joinery 2nd fix 7 days Thu 04/03/21 Fri 12/03/21

29 Commissioning 3 days Wed 10/03/21 Fri 12/03/21

30 Contingency 5 days Mon 15/03/21 Fri 19/03/21

31 Clean 1 day Sat 20/03/21 Sat 20/03/21

32 Furnishing & accessories5 days Mon 22/03/21 Fri 26/03/21

33 IT / AV install 3 days Fri 26/03/21 Sun 28/03/21

34 Project completion 1 day Mon 29/03/21 Mon 29/03/21
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